"

3 | ¥

WEEDIT 4000 PARTS ILLUSTRATION
THIS DRAWING IS FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSE ONLY
PLEASE REFER TO THE PARTS LIST.

bruL N0 PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ary
i A300130 FILTER BASKET LARGE 254MM DEEP 1
E A354010 (1) & CW SPRING BREATHER & OUTLET 2
3 AB243130-300A FRONT S8 BRACHET 2|,
4 AB243200-001L OUTRIGGERKIT LH 1
5 AB243200-001R OUTRIGGERKIT RH 1
B 50006 BARE LINCH PIN 7/16" DIAMETER 7
7 BP-180 MUDFLAP PLATE 4
8 BP-525A IACKING LEG PEGASUS T H
9 BPA268 MUDGUARD POLY R850 7
10 BP-631A MUDGUARD MOUNTING BRACKET 3
1 BP542 MUDFLAP WHITE 2
12 BP-601-3 HITCH PIN PINTO & STALLION 7 "
13 BP-601-4A BOLT ONSTEP HAYLITE 1
14 BP-650-13LP MUDGUARD L H. PINTQ 7
15 BP-650-13RP MUDGUARD RH PINTO 1
6 BP-650-14P MUDGUARD ARM PINTO 3000L =
17 BP-662-6P UPPER SUPPORT BRACE PINTO 4000 1
18 BP-652-11LP SIDE PANEL LH_PINTO 4000 1
19 BP-652-11RP SIDE PANELRH_PINTO 4000 1
20 BP-700-12A FLUSH TANK SUPPORT HAYLITE 2 e
21 BP-700A-1 PEGASUS DRAWBAR 4000/5000 1
2 BP-700A-2A DRAWBAR PIN 4000/5000LT HAYLITE 1
) BP-700C-1 PEGASLIS WEEDIT CHASSIS B000LT 1
24 BP-700C-2 PEGASUS WEEDIT PLATFORM 60007 1
25 BP-700C-2-2 POWER BOX BRACKET ]
2 BP-700C-2-3 POMER BOX BRKT STIFFENER 1
27 BP-700C-2-4 BOLT-ON PLATFORM BASE 1
28 BP-700C-3 HANDRAIL FRONT WEEDIT PLATFORM 1 .
29 BP-700C4L HANDRAIL WEEDIT PLATFORM LH 1
30 BP-700C4R HANDRAIL WEEDIT PLATFORM RH 1
31 BP-700C-5L TANK SUPPORT POST LH WEEDIT 4000 1
32 BP-700C-5R TANK SUPPORT POST RH WEEDIT 4000 1
2 BP-700C-8A PANEL ACE PUMP & 5 WAY VALVE 1T H
] BP-700C-9 FIXED AXLE WEEDIT 2200TRACK 1
3 BP-700C-9-1 SPEED RING 450MM z
BP-700C-9A AXLE WEEDIT ADIUSTABLE 3 NETRE oplion
BP-700C-98 AXLE WEEDIT FIXED M option | €
BP-700C-9C AXLE WEEDIT AIR RIDE FIXED 3M aption
36 BP-701 TIE DOWN BRACKET PEGASUS [l
ar BP-908 TYRE & WHEEL 440XR30 INDUSTRIAL 2
38 FMFDSOCKET SOCKET FOAM MARKER DROPPER (=
39 GB170015 LID HINGED 160 DEGREE 455MM 1
40 KB-1003A CHEMICAL MIXING UNIT 60LT PRODUCTION 1
41 KB-7000-1 WEEDIT MAIN PLUMBING PANEL DUAL 1
42 KB-7000-2 WEEDIT REAR RAMSEY PANEL DUAL 1 :
(5 LHO355A DROPDOWN BRACKET VERSION 2 1
4“4 LP-132A TANK BRACKET 30LT BOTTLE VERSION 2 3
45 MP-320 2 SENSOR NOZZLE BRK 1
6 MP-330 NOZZLE PROTECTION RAIL 10 HOLES 1
a7 MP-340 WEEDIT BRACKET V4 2
8 P4000-RAW TANK POLY RAW PEGASUS 4000LT 1
19 P4T0-RAW TANK POLY 340LT PEGASUS 1
50 P20RAW TANK 20LT POLY HAND WASH RAW i
51 XSTRAP1475 TANK STRAP 1475MM 7 .
52 UP-252 SPACER PRV 20X 36 12
5 MGIFWASHER M3 FLAT WASHER 2P 2
51 M20X60 20 X 60 SET SCREW HT 2P 16
56 M2OFWASHER M2D FLAT WASHER ZP 2 |
56 M2ONNUT M20 NYLOC NUT HT 2P 16
57 MIGFWASHER M16 FLAT WASHER 2P 1
) MIGNNUT M16 NYLOC NUT HT 2P 4
59 M12X45 M12 X 45 SET SCREW HT ZP 1 H
60 M12X40 M12 X 40 HEX HEAD SET SCREW HT 2P 15
61 M12X35 M12X 35 SET SCREW HT 2P %
62 M12X30 M12X 30 SET SCREW HT 2P 11
X MIZX40BHSCREW | M12 X 40 BUTTON HEAD SCREW S/S 8 _1
64 MI2FWASHER M12 FLAT WASHER ZP 155
3 MI2ZSWASHER M12 SPRING WASHER ZP 7
66 MIZNNUT M12 NYLOC NUT HT 2P 74
67 M10X50 M10 X 50 SET SCREW HT ZP 1 ’
68 M10X40 M10 X 40 SET SCREW HT ZP ]
69 M0X35 M10 X 35 SET SCREW HT ZP B
70 M10X30 M10 X 30 SET SCREW HT ZP 18
2 M10X25 M10 X 25 SET SCREW HT ZP 12
72 M10X75B0LT M10 X 80 BOLT HT 2P 1
73 M1GX25BHSCREW | M10 X 25 BUTTON HEAD SCREW S/S 8
74 MIOFWASHER M10 FLAT WASHER 2P 165
75 MI0SWASHER M10 SPRING WASHER ZP 1 "
76 MIONNUT M10 NYLOC NUT HT 2P 87
7 MBX35 MB X 35 SET SCREW HT 2P 8
78 MBX20 M8 X 20 SET SCREW HT 2P 9
79 MEPWASHER MB FLAT WASHER ZP 2
80 MBSWASHER MB SPRING WASHER 2P ) =
81 MBNNUT M8 NYLOC NUT HT 2P [
a2 MEXGEBHSCREW M6 X 6 BUTTON HEAD SCREW S/S 12
) MEFWASHER ME FLAT WASHER 2P 24
84 MENNUT W5 NYLGC NUIT HT ZP 12 |
85 MEGNIPPLE M6 GREASE NIPPLE 2
86 243148-100 NI, PIN 2
o OO STAE AT [ == [ A
e CROPLANDS
A NUFARM LIMITED COMPANY
ALY ace -y mEe A00OLT WEEDIT
o3 CHASSIS PARTS LIST ILLISTRATICN
—= === : ‘&
NiA WEEDIT 4000 illust
e SAERITE i SEETICF




